4
-JIBBONS
" MISTSR TSvs

Salmon Arm, BC V1E 2T3
(250) 833-0058

New 2026 Coyote 160 Minnow 12239
New 2026 Mercury 50ELHPT CT 12240
New 2026 Highliner CL17-17 1700# 12241
Coyote Coat Interior & Full Side Paint (M) $3,450.00
Additional Aft Side Bench Seat (Tiller ... (M) $835.00
Additonal Seat w/ Floor Mounted Pedestal (M) $730.00
Spare Tire / Carrier ST175/80R13 (1650Ib) (D) $504.00
Mercury 50 ELHPT CT (Tiller) (M) $0.00
Tiller Configuration (Console Delete / ... (M) ($1,485.00)

Printed 10/27/2025
Please Note: All units are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.

11/3/2025
1C822413
11/3/2025

Manufacturer Base Price
Manufacturer Options
Other Options

Freight & Dealer Prep
Final price

$34,530.00
$3,530.00
$504.00
$1,333.00
$39,897.00

Stock Number 12239
Fuel Capacity
Color

45
Coyote Coat




