

Gibbons Motor Toys - Salmon Arm

630 Ross St. NE

Salmon Arm, BC V1E 2T3

(250) 833-0058

Model

160 Minnow

Stock #

12239

VIN/HIN

11/3/2025

Make

Coyote

N/U

New

Year

2026

New	2026	Mercury	50ELHPT CT	12240
New	2026	Highliner	CL17-17 1700#	12241
Options				
Coyote Coat Interior & Full Side Paint (M) \$3,450.0				
Additio	\$835.00			
Addito	\$730.00			
Spare	\$504.00			
Mercury 50 ELHPT CT (Tiller) (M)				\$0.00
Tiller Configuration (Console Delete / (M)				(\$1,485.00)

1C822413	
11/3/2025	
Manufacturer Base Price	\$34,530.00
Manufacturer Options	\$3,530.00
Other Options	\$504.00
Freight & Dealer Prep	\$1,333.00
Final price	\$39,897.00

	Unit Information
Stock Number 12239	
Fuel Capacity	45
Color	Coyote Coat